
3926 SWE

3929 MVL

3930 SWE

3932 SGJ

3950 MVL

3962 SGJ

3970 SWE

3997 MVL

3998 MVL

4008 SWE

4011 SGJ

4024 SWE

3940 SWE

3948 SWE JONES, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

GASTON, K GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WRIGHT, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HAILEY, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LOWRANCE, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

TREADWAY LUCKETT, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SEPULVEDA, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

SHINAULT, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

PADILLA, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

FREEMAN, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GODINEZ, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JONES JR, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MELZOW, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RODGERS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



3953 SWE

3959 SGJ

3861 SGJ

4004 SGJ

3942 SGJ

3928 MVL

3972 SWE

4020 SGJ

3934 SGJ

3937 MVL

3943 MVL

3945 MVL NASH, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

STERRETT, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

CALZADA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CALDWELL, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WOODS, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

EDMONDS, O LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

MACIAS, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 12/30/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

BUCK, J JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

ZEVALLOS, C JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HARRIS, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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HUTCHINGS, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

9:30 



3955 SWE

3956 MVL

3966 MVL

3976 SWE

4005 SGJ

4010 SGJ

4023 SWE

3967 SGJ

3935 MVL

3936 SWE

4013 MVL

3927 SWE

3965 SGJ LINDSEY, S SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

LANEY, X SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CAVANAUGH, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

THOMAS, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

CLIFTON, P RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

BRENHAM, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 12/30/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

SMITH, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

CRAMER, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DALE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BOPARAI, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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KIM, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

HUDSON, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TARA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



3990 SGJ

4009 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:41

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 12:32 pm
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ANTHONY-BLAYLOCK, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

MARTIN, R SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting
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