Zoom video meet Enter Meeting Passcode 43 1–46

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
3926	SWE	RODGERS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
3929	MVL	MELZOW, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
3930	SWE	JONES JR, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
3932	SGJ	GODINEZ, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
3950	MVL	FREEMAN, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
3962	SGJ	PADILLA, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
3970	SWE	SHINAULT, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting
3997	MVL	SEPULVEDA, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
3998	MVL	TREADWAY LUCKETT, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
4008	SWE	LOWRANCE, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
4011	SGJ	HAILEY, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
4024	SWE	WRIGHT, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
3940	SWE	GASTON, K	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
3948	SWE	JONES, D	GWENDOLYN E	DAVID	9:30	341 Meeting

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

Zoom video meet Enter Meeting Passcode 43 1–46

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Descriptio	n Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3953	SWE	HUTCHINGS, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3959	SGJ	HARRIS, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3861	SGJ	ZEVALLOS, C	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
4004	SGJ	BUCK, J	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
3942	SGJ	MACIAS, M Closed: 12/30/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		341 Mee	rting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3928	MVL	EDMONDS, O	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3972	SWE	WOODS, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
4020	SGJ	CALDWELL, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3934	SGJ	FILMORE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3937	MVL	CALZADA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3943	MVL	STERRETT, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
3945	MVL	NASH, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	

3955 SWE	HUDSON, E	LEINART LAW	TARA	9:00	341 Meeting	
		FIRM	9:00			

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

Zoom video meet Enter Meeting Passcode 43 1–46

		Name Attorney Attorney	<u> </u>	•	-		
3956	MVL	KIM, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3966	MVL	BOPARAI, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3976	SWE	DALE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
4005	SGJ	CRAMER, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
4010	SGJ	CALIXTRO, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
4023	SWE	SMITH, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
3967	SGJ	BRENHAM, S Closed: 12/30/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 Me	eting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3935	MVL	CLIFTON, P	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3936	SWE	THOMAS, R	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
4013	MVL	CAVANAUGH, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3927	SWE	LANEY, X	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3965	SGJ	LINDSEY, S	SEMRAD LAW	TOM	11:00	341 Meeting	

3990 SGJ MARTIN, R SEMRAD LAW TOM 11:30 341 Meeting FIRM 11:30

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 16, 2025

Zoom video meet Enter Meeting Passcode 43 1–46

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

4009	MVL	ANTHONY-BLAYLOCK, C		TOM	12:00	341 Meeting
			FIRM	12:00		

Т

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, January 6,

ing. Go to Zoom.us/join, ID 623 724 2673, and 386112017, OR call 9-218-9251

ing. Go to Zoom.us/join, ID 623 724 2673, and 386112017, OR call 9–218–9251

ing. Go to Zoom.us/join, ID 623 724 2673, and 386112017, OR call 9–218–9251

ing. Go to Zoom.us/join, ID 623 724 2673, and 386112017, OR call 9–218–9251

otal # Case on Docket:41 2025 at 12:32 pm